Results

4 February 2023

(IMPORTED)

DISTANCE

TOTAL PRIZE (BHD)

PRIZE BREAKDOWN (BHD)
RACE TYPE

POSITION

st

3rd

4th

2200m
3,000

1st 1,800 | 2nd 600

Imported

HORSE NAME

MASSAMAN

/ i
iJZ@ 5Y0-G

TALL ORDER

s.a 5Y0-G

ARCTIC EMPEROR

l 5Y0-G

MISSION BOY

B
m 7Y0-G

RACE CONDITION

RAIL POSITION

TIME

2:20.746

2:20.862

2:21.272

2:21.97

Handicap

0 - 95 (96 and 97 may enter)

TRAINER

Jaber Ramadhan

A.Jaleel Al
Mallah

Hesham Al
Haddad

A.Jaleel Al
Mallah

OWNER

Ramadhan Stable

Al Mallah Syndicate

Al Mohamediya Racing

Mohammed Khalid
Abdulrahim

TURF CLUB



